Interclubploegen heren 2018

H(4) 3
145-200
zondag
A

H(4) 6
30-60
zondag

H25 6
30-60
zondag

H257
20-25
zondag

H352
145-210
weekdag
A

H353
80-140
weekdag

H35 4

Verslegers Jasper
Lambrichts Bram
Lambrichts Bjorn
Craybex Philippe
Wijshof Fabian
Craybex Christophe
Scheepers Thijs (K)
Scheepers Guy

Bisschops Brecht
Trondo Gianfranco (K)
Leeman Nick

Smets Joris

Janssen Brecht

Bollen Michel
Daenen Marc
Janssen Patrick
Daenen Filip
Daenen Luc (K)
Swinnen Dirk

Baeten Jan
Geebelen Jelle (K)
Drijkoningen Mike
Casado Miguel-Angel
Roggeman Thomas
Knoops Ben

Peeters Jeroen

Fonteyn Bart
Lambrichts Bram
Lambrichts Bjorn (K)
Wijshof Fabian
Martens Kris

Willems Kurt

Maenen Frank

Seurs Wim (K)
Vanderzijl Hans
Alexandridis Emmanuel
Plucieniczak Marc

Rogiers Peter

B-2/6
B+2/6
B+2/6
C15/1
C15/4
C15/5
Cc30
C30/2

C30/1
C30/4
C30/5
C30/5

NG

C30/3
C30/4
C30/5
C30/5
C30/5
C30/5

C30/5
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG
NG

B+2/6
B+2/6
B+2/6
C15/4
C30/1

C15/4
C15/5

€30
C30/2
C30/2
C30/4

C30/1

H(4) 4
100-140
zondag
A

H4) 7
20-25
zondag

H25 6
30-60
zondag

H 35 3
80-140
weekdag
A

H 35 4
40-75
weekdag
A

H355

Vreven Erik (K)
Nijs Senne
Vreven Bjarni
Nijs Erwin

Daenen Gilles (K)
Janssen Jef
Hulsbosch Frederik
Jacobs Jannick
Kips Max

Stifkens Jan

Vaesen Ruben
Raedschelders Jan
Klerks Michaél
Mertens Benjamin (K)
Paesen Jan

Peeters Maarten

Craybex Philippe
Lemmens Ward
Craybex Christophe (K)
Leenders Joost
Martens Jan

Vreven Erik

Vranken Geert
Grondelaers Eddy
Dedroog Paul
Schreurs Filip

Dirkx Robby (K)

Ruyl Jozef
Mouchaers Dominique

€30
€30
C30/1
C30/3

C30/5
C30/5
C30/5
C30/5

NG

C30/3
C30/3
C30/4
C30/4
C30/4
C30/4
C30/5

C15/1
C15/5
C15/5
C30/2
C30/5

€30
C30/1
C30/2
C30/3
C30/3
C30/4
C30/5
C30/3




40-75
weekdag

H355
20-35
weekdag
B

H355
20-35
weekdag
D

H 45 Nat
min. 225

zaterdag

A

275p

H 453
40-75
zaterdag
B

H 453
40-75
zaterdag
D

H 45 4
20-35

Meers Bart
Stifkens Jan
Raedschelders Jan
Klerks Michaél
Dezwart Jimmy (K)

Leemans Johan
Camps Jos (K)
Smeets Bart
Daenen Marc
Piette Kristof
Claes Robert
Geebelen Benny
Van Roy Jan

Seurs Tom

Van Schel Chris (K)
Bosch Rob
Vanloffelt Geert
Vrancken Bert
Vanden Boer Jeroen

Fonteyn Bart
Seurs Bert
Leysen Frank (K)
Goyens Paul
Rettel Raf
Huizinga René

Moretti Leone
Houbregs Luc
Buttgereit Erik
Bollen Jean-Marie (K)
Henkens Ivan

Claesen Thierry

Reumers Jean
Driesen Guido
Meermans Jean
Cattie Eddy

Patronoudis Anastasios
Hoogmartens Corry (K)

Milic Dusan (K)
Tielens Jos

€30/1
C30/3
C30/4
C30/4
C30/5

C30/3
C30/4
C30/4
C30/4
C30/4
C30/5
C30/5
C30/5

C30/3
C30/3
C30/4
C30/5
NG
NG

B+2/6
B+2/6
B+2/6
B+2/6
B+4/6
B+4/6

C30/2
C30/2
C30/3
C30/4
C30/5
C30/5

C30/1
C30/2
C30/3
C30/4
C30/4
C30/5

C30/4
C30/5

20-35
weekdag
A

H355
20-35
weekdag
c

H355
20-35
weekdag
E

H 453
40-75
zaterdag
A

H 453
40-75
zaterdag
Cc

H 45 4
20-35
zaterdag
A

H 45 4
20-35

Meulebrouck André
Pairoux Davy
Janssen Kurt (K)
Trondo Giovanni

Nijs Erwin (K)
Cattie Eddy
Claesen Thierry
Geebelen Erik
Jehoul Johnny

Buttgereit Erik
Vanderlinden Wim (K)
Westhovens Luc
Daniels Bart

Houben Gijsbrecht
Vaesen Guy
Hendrickx Marc

De Ron Tom

Janssen Harry
Mouchaers Dominique
Houben Erik (K)
Meulebrouck André
Berghs Michel

Nijs Geert

Smets Dirk

Brouns Jos

Mussen Valentin (K)
Peeters Roger
Plessers Jean
Verslegers Luc

Leemans Johan
Daenen Marc (K)
Van Roy Jan
Claes Robert
Swinnen Dirk
Janssen Patrick

Kellens Erik
Schreurs Filip

C30/4
C30/5
C30/5
C30/5

C30/3
C30/4
C30/5
C30/5
C30/5

C30/3
C30/4
C30/5
C30/5
C30/5
C30/5

NG

NG

C30/2
C30/3
C30/3
C30/4
C30/5

C30/2
C30/2
C30/3
C30/3
C30/4
C30/4
C30/5

C30/3
C30/4
C30/5
C30/5
C30/5
C30/5

C30/3
C30/3



zaterdag
B

H 55 2
40-75
weekdag
A

H 65 2
20-40
weekdag
A

Ectors Jos

Pirc Albert

Ooms Robert
Perez Diez-Rogelio
Leinders Rudi

Reumers Jean
Moretti Leone
Janssen Harry
Meermans Jean (K)
Cattie Eddy
Plessers Jean
Berghs Michel

Waeben Jean
Dezwart Raymond
Meyers Albert
Wijshof René (K)
Lemmens Valére
Busschots Eddy

C30/5
C30/5
C30/5
C30/5

NG

C30/1
€30/2
C30/2
C30/3
C30/4
C30/4
C30/5

C30/3
C30/4
C30/4
C30/4
€30/5
€30/5

zaterdag | Camps Jos (K)

c

H 60 2
20-40
weekdag
A

H 702
20-40
weekdag
A

Daenen Luc
Ruyl Jozef
Olaerts Johan
Paesen Guy

Meermans Jean
Bertozzi Romano
Costantini Alfredo
Cosco Tommaso (K)
Palmaers Hugo

Van Duffel Johan
Niewiadomski Richou
Polimeni Seppe
Clerx Hubert

Maenen Jean-Pierre
Paulissen Robert
Meyers Albert
Albrechts Roeland (K)
Engelen Huub

C30/4
C30/5
C30/5
C30/5
C30/5

C30/3
C30/4
C30/4
C30/4
C30/5
C30/5
C30/5
C30/5
C30/5

C30/3
C30/4
C30/4
C30/5
C30/5












